
Programn Code 

UG-CE 

UG-CSE 

UG-ECE 

UG-EEE 

UG-MECH 

PG-RO 

KKR & KSR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGFY AND SCIENCES(AUTONOMOUS) 

Vinjanampadu, Vatticherukuru Mandal, Guntur-522017. (AP) 

PG-AI & ML 

2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students (Data for the latest completed academic year) 

Program Name 

B.Tech-Civil Engineering 

B.Tech-Computer Science and Engincering 

UG-(2021-2022) 

B.Tech-Electronics and Communication Engineering 

B.Tech-Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

B.Tech-Mechanical Engineering 

M.Tech- Robotics 

PG-(2021-2022) 

M.Tech - Artificial Intellegence & Machine Learning 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 

109 

182 

194 

63 

107 

2 

1 

Number of students 
passed in final year 

examination 

85 

173 

171 

51 

88 

2 

1 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCWAL 

KR & KSR Insttute of Technclogy & Scienc 
Vinianampadu GUNTUR-17 
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