2.6.3 Pass percentage of Students (Data for the latest completed academic year)			
Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
	UG-(2021-2022)		
UG-CE -	B.Tech-Civil Engineering	109	85
UG-CSE	B.Tech-Computer Science and Engineering	182	173
UG-ECE	B.Tech-Electronics and Communication Engineering	194	171
UG-EEE	B.Tech-Electrical and Electronics Engineering	63	51
UG-MECH	B.Tech-Mechanical Engineering	107	88
	PG-(2021-2022)		
PG-RO	M.Tech- Robotics	2	2
PG-AI & ML	M.Tech - Artificial Intellegence & Machine Learning	1	1

K .. A PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL AKR & KSR Institute of Technology & Science Vinianampadu GUNTUR-17